
39-211-1-CE
by Admin Turnitin

Submission date: 02-Jan-2022 04:53PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1736834781
File name: 39-211-1-CE.docx (58.76K)
Word count: 3008
Character count: 19877







2



1

3

4

5



2

2

3



3











4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

39-211-1-CE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unai.edu
Internet Source

e-journalsangkakala.ac.id
Internet Source

www.stttorsina.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.penerbitwidina.com
Internet Source


